TEXHUYECKO 3AJJAHHE

3a 6 - Ta MOKaHa

no PAMKOBO CITOPA3YMEHUE

Jlocraka Ha KOMITIOTHPHO OBOPY/IBAHE, [IEPUDEPHU YCTPOMUCTBA., PE3EPBHU
HYACTHU 1 ODMC TEXHUKA 3a nyxaure Ha CY ..C. Knument Oxpuacku™ no 9 obocodenu

op.

NPLLI0KCHIC
(Mapra u amoacen,
cnenndurannn)

CbhOTBCTCBHE

BCHYKO HACTOJIHH KOMITIOTPH

K 1- Hacmoaien Komnonosp

Coker AM3+, 4 x DDR3 DIMM, 3 x

Ibho USB 3.0, none 4xSATA

[Mpouecop AMD FX-8320E, box. uau eKBHBaleHT

[NacuBHO oxnaxaaHe (6e3 geHTHNATOP), |
GB namer, DX11, 6a3npan na GPU AMD
R7 240 unn Nvidia GeForce GT 730 unu
ApYT ¢ B/U3Ka NPOM3BOIMTENHOCT

Buneokontponep

OnepaTHBHA nNameT 32 GB RAM, DDR3 1600 MHz
TR 1000 GB; 3.5"; 7200rpm; SATA3,

o noHe32MB Cache;
OnTHYHO YCTPOICTBO DVD RW; SATA untepdeiic
MpexoBu ajanrep Hurerpupan, LAN 1000 Mbps
Juckos koHTponep -
KnaBuatypa YKuuna, USB
Muuika Huuna, USB
KyTus, PSU Middle Tower; ATX PSU 400-500 W,

120 mm BeHTHAATOP

makcumansa ueHa 0e3 JIJ1C 833,33 ns.

BCHYKO Mpeacosu ycmpoiicimea u Mpejicosi KOMROHERMI; 3Qu{UmMa HA e1eKmpo3axpaneanemo

K1 Komymamop 1

1

HP 5900AF-48XG-4QSFP+ Switch has 48 1G/10G SFP+ and 4 QSFP+-
ports, dual hot-pluggable power supplies and fan trays, and ultra-low-
latency. It is ideally suited for deployment at the server access layer in
large enterprise data centers WK eKBHUBANEHT

Ports |

(48) fixed 1000/10000 SFP+ ports

(4) QSFP+ 40-GbE ports

Memory and processor

512 MB flash
Packet buffer size: 9 MB
2 GB SDRAM
Latency
10 Gbps Latency: < 1.5 us
Throughput

up to 952 Mpps

Routing/switching capacity

1280 Gbps

Stacking capabilities

IRF

4 switches

Management features

IMC - Intelligent Management Center

Command-line interface |

Out-of-band management

SNMP manager l




Telnet

FTP

[Mpudausurennua uexa de3 JJC 3a 1 op.: 28000n8.

K 2 Komymamop 2

HP 2530-48G-PoE+-2SFP+ J9853 A Switch is a fully managed
layer 2 switch with 48 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 2 SFP+ slots. unu
CKBHBAJIEHT

Ports |

(48) RJ-45 autosensing 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports

(2) SFP+ fixed 1000/10000 SFP+ ports

Memory and processor

ARMOE @ 800 MHz

128 MB flash

Packet buffer size: 3 MB dynamically allocated

256 MB DDR3 DIMM

Latency

100 Mb Latency: < 7.3 us

1000 Mb Latency: < 2.7 us

10 Gbps Latency: <4 us

Throughput

up to 101 Mpps

Switching capacity

136 Gbps

PoE capability

382 W

Stacking capabilities

Virtual

16 switches

Management features

Aruba AirWave Network Management

IMC - Intelligent Management Center

Command-line interface

Web browser

Configuration menu

QOut-of-band management (serial RS-232C or micro USB)

IEEE 802.3 Ethernet MIB

Repeater MIB

Ethernet interface MIB

Tpudan3urtenna ueda oe3 JJIC 3a 1 6p.: 4000ns.

K3 SFP mooya

12

J4859C-C 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver Module, SMF, 1310nm, 0 to
70°C0, 5000m. 3rd Party Hewlett-Packard Compatible

Mpudnusurenna uena 6e3 JAC 3a 1 op.: 250n8.

K 4 Onmuunu nau kopou

16

2m SC-LC single mode. |

[Mpudnunzurenna nena de3 AJC 3a 1 6p.: 2518.




